347© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Special Application Fuses
Alarm Indicating Fuse 481 Series
481 Series Alarm Indicating Fuse
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/481.html for current information.
4
8
1
 S
er
ie
s
481 Series Alarm Indicating Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number
E71611
LR 29862
Electrical Characteristics
Features
Applications% of Ampere
Rating
Opening Time
Electrical Characteristics
Ampere
Rating
(A)
Amp
Code
Max
Voltage
Rating
(V)
Interrupting
Rating
Body
Color
Code
Nominal
Cold Resistance
(Ohms)
Nominal Melting
I2t (A2 Sec.)
Agency
Approvals
&
Revised: August 10, 2011
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
348 © 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Special Application Fuses
Alarm Indicating Fuse 481 Series
481 Series Alarm Indicating Fuse
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/481.html for current information.
Average Time Current Curves
1000
100
10
1
0.1
0.01
10001001010.1
1
8
/1
0
0
 A
1
/4
 A
1
/2
 A
6
5
/1
0
0
 A
3
/4
 A
1
 A
1
 1
/3
 A
2
 A
3
 A
4
 A
5
 A
7
 1
/2
 A
10
 A
1
2
 A
1
5
 A
2
0
 A
T
IM
E
 I
N
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
CURRENT IN AMPERES
Material
Vibration
Product CharacteristicsProduct Characteristics
Dimensions
Part Numbering System
22.9mm
(.90") MIN.
8mm
.23")
5.3mm
(.21")
16.9mm
(.665") MAX.
11.7mm
(.46")
17.8mm  (.70")
19.6mm
(.77")
21.3mm
(0.84")
REF.LENS
2.77
(.109")
2.79
(.110")
4.45
(.175")
1-15A 20A*
Operating Temperature  – 55O O
Thermal Shock
O
125O
Insulation Resistance
(After Opening)
OPTION CODE:
RoHS ITEM OPTION CODE:
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE:
Blank = Standard
XL = Protective Lens
Blank = Standard design item
P = RoHS compliant version item
(available in 2-20 amp range only)
0481 .180 H XL P
V = 5 pack
H = 100 pack
(See Electrical Characteristics Table)
ООО  «НИОКРсистемс»  -  это  оперативные  поставки  широкого
спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и импортного
производства  напрямую  от  производителей  и  с  крупнейших
мировых  складов.  Реализуемая  нашей  компанией  продукция
насчитывает более полумиллиона наименований.
Благодаря  этому  наша  компания  предлагает  к  поставке
практически  не  ограниченный  ассортимент  компонентов  как
оптовыми, мелкооптовыми партиями, так и в розницу.
Благодаря развитой сети поставщиков, помогаем в поиске и
приобретении  экзотичных  или  снятых  с  производства
компонентов.
Наша компания это:
 Гарантия качества поставляемой продукции
 Широкий ассортимент
 Минимальные сроки поставок
 Техническая поддержка
 Подбор комплектации
 Индивидуальный подход
 Гибкое ценообразование
 Работаем по 275 ФЗ
ООО «НИОКР СИТЕМС»
Москва, 125362, Россия, ул.
Вишневая, д. 9, к. 1, Блок 104 а и
104 в
Телефон: 8 (495) 268-14-82
Email: n@nsistems.ru
ИНН: 7735154786
ОГРН: 1167746717709